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Name

FALL 'N' ARROWS HOT GOSSIP

FALL N ARROW LUCY BLUE

SWINGATE BAILEYS IRISH CREME

SWINGATE DANCING FLAME

SWINGATE HURRICANE HAVOC

WILLOWBROOKS DADDYS KB'S DELIGF

WILLOWBROOKS THUNDER N BLUZ

Equine Registry

DoB
21-Oct-2003
13-Sep-2004
18-Sep-1998
22-Sep-1999
17-Sep-2000
26-Aug-2001

01-Sep-2002

Sex
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare

Gelding

Reg
5598
6017
1997
3167
3768
4043

4668

Sire

GLENSHEE MOUNTAIN DEW

GLENSWAY FLASHS SPARKIE

GLENSHEE DADDY COOL

GLENSHEE DADDY COOL

WILLOWBROOKS COSMIC BLUZ
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KOTTA PARK MAJORS MAYHEM (IMP AUS) ENSHEE POPPA SMURF

KOTTA PARK MAJORS MAYHEM (IMP Al GLENSHEE POPPA SMURF

GLENSHEE PICCOLO (1995)

Damsire

GLENSHEE POPPA SMURF
GLENSHEE POPPA SMURF
GLENSHEE POPPA SMURF
GLENSHEE POPPA SMURF

GLENSHEE POPPA SMURF

https:/lequineregistry.net



